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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 15/01/2026 Hafsabi Seyth Abdu Rahiman 
(HSBN)

Cheriya Kareri, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, Kakkam 
Valli, 673504, Vatakara

  

2 15/01/2026 SURABHI K B VINEESH KUMAR V 
P (HSBN)

VALIYA POYIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

kayakkodi, kayakkodi, 
673508, vadakara

  

3 15/01/2026 AMEER Hameed (FTHR) VALLILTHARA, 
Kaiveli, Kakkattil, 
Thinur, 673507, 

Vadakara

  

4 15/01/2026 Muhammed Siyam V P Siraj P (FTHR) Veluthaparambath, CC 
Mukk, 

Bhoomivathukkal, 
Kodiyura, 673506, 

vatakara

  

5 15/01/2026 NANDANA K P ARJUNRAJ (HSBN) Vallilthara, Kaiveli, 
Kakkattil, Thinur, 
673507, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

6 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAFWAN 

RAYAROTH 

NASAR P (FTHR) RAYAROTH, 
JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

7 15/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SAHADIYA 

MAHAMOOD (FTHR) MEETHALE 
MAMUNDERI, 

JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVIL, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

8 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL 

MAHAMOOD (FTHR) PAROLLATHIL, 
JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVIL, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

9 15/01/2026 Soorya Kiran C K S Suresh (FTHR) Chdayachankandy, 
Vannathichira, 
Maruthomkara, 

Vannathichira, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

10 15/01/2026 Amanta Manoj Manoj (FTHR) Amballoor, 
Vannathichira, 
Maruthomkara, 

Vannathichira, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

11 15/01/2026 Amalnath K Chandran (FTHR) 9/340A, Kodancheri, 
Tuneri, Kodancheri, 

673503, Vatakara

  

12 15/01/2026 ARCHANA M P Purushothaman (FTHR) Melmannath Illam, 
Kakkattil, Narippatta, 

Thinoor, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

13 15/01/2026 JAFFER ABDULLA (FTHR) KUZHIKANDATHIL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

14 15/01/2026 ARLIN JAMES SHYLA (MTHR) 17 .MARUTHOLIL, 
CHAPPANTHOTTAM, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
CHAPPANTHOTTAM, 
673513, VADAKARA

  

15 15/01/2026 AKASH TP Ashokan (FTHR) THAROPPOYIL, 
Valayam, Valayam, 
Valayam, 673517, 

Vatakara

  

16 15/01/2026 NIYATHI BENEESH BINEESH A P (FTHR) AYYAR KOTHIYA 
POYIL, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

17 15/01/2026 SIVANANDA K SASI K (FTHR) Kallarakkal, Iringannur, 
Edacheri, Iringannur, 

673505, Vadakara

  

18 15/01/2026 Sreelakshmi R Sumith M (HSBN) Muthuvattu, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

19 15/01/2026 RADHISHA RAVI VINESH M K (HSBN) MANIKKAM 
VEETTIL, 

KUMMNAKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

20 15/01/2026 HUMAID MOHAMMED ISMAIL 
K (FTHR)

ELAMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMOTH, 
CHEKKIAD, 

CHERUMOTH, 
673517, NADAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

21 15/01/2026 ASHIN BABU  P K BABU  (FTHR) 124 
PARAKKUNNATH, 

KALLACHI, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

22 15/01/2026 ANUPAMA E V SREELAL 
SREEDHARAN 

(HSBN)

Kuzhiparambil, 
Mullankunnu, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

23 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAD 
O K

ABDUL KAREEM O K 
(FTHR)

PALLATHIL, 
THALIYIL, 

KAYAKKODI, 
THALIYIL, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

24 15/01/2026 Divya M Chandran (FTHR) Thazheparambil, 
Thalayi, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, 673502, 

Vatakara

  

25 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAL 

MOIDU MUHAMMED 
ISMAIL (FTHR)

MEETHALE 
KALLACHIYIL, 

TUNERI P O, TUNERI, 
TUNERI, 673505, 

VADAKARA

  

26 15/01/2026 MOHAMOOD KUNHAMI (MTHR) PADINHARAYIL, 
KACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 
KACHERI, 673502, 

VATAKARA

  

27 15/01/2026 Fathimathu Juhaina C Husain C (FTHR) chathoth, kallachi, 
vanimal, vanimal, 
673506, nadapuram

  

28 15/01/2026 VAISHNAV 
SATHEESAN

SATHEESAN K 
(FTHR)

100,KORANANDIYIL, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

29 15/01/2026 SAJA FATHIMA K KUNHAMMAD K 
(FTHR)

15/26 KODUVANGAL, 
MOKERI, 

KAKKATTIL, 
MOKERI P O, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

30 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN SAREENA 
THOTTATHIL (MTHR)

24, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

31 15/01/2026 FASNA K AHAMMED 
KUNIYAYIL (FTHR)

KUNIYIL, 
PULIYAVU, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

32 15/01/2026 HAMSEENA P K MOHAMMED JISHAN 
(HSBN)

MEETHALE 
KALLACHIYIL, 

TUNERI P O, TUNERI, 
TUNERI, 673505, 

VADAKARA

  

33 15/01/2026 Suresh Kumar K Janu (MTHR) Kayalullaparambath, 
Vannathichira, 
Maruthomkara, 

Vannathichira, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

34 15/01/2026 JUMANA N P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
G K (HSBN)

CHETTYATH 
THAZHA KUNIYIL, 

NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

35 15/01/2026 RAJASREE K SAJITH LAL C K 
(HSBN)

Malayilthodiyil, 
Mullankunnu, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

36 15/01/2026 Adithya P V Sunil Kumar P V 
(FTHR)

Pannivayalil, 
Moilothara, 

Maruthomkara, 
Moilothara, 673513, 

Vadakara

  

37 15/01/2026 RIFNA FATHIMA M NOUFAL M (FTHR) 15/295-B 
MAYANGIYIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

KUTTIADI, 
KAYAKKODI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

38 15/01/2026 THEJAS T Chandran T (FTHR) Thayyullathil, 
Iringannur, Edacheri, 
Iringannur, 673505, 

Vadakara

  

39 15/01/2026 SARMINA SHERIN N 
V 

NOUFAL PEETTAYIL 
(HSBN)

PEETTAYIL HOUSE, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

CHEKKIAD, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

673509, VADAKARA

  

40 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
P V 

KUNHI AMMAD P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN VEETTIL, 
KUTTIADI, 

KAYAKKODI, 
THALIYIL, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

41 15/01/2026 ANUSREE K RIPIN P (HSBN) PUZHAKKALPARAMBATH, 
KALLUNIRA, 
VALAYAM, 

KALLUNIRA, 673517, 
NADAPURAM

  

42 15/01/2026 Sreekala Sreejith (HSBN) Kuttiyil, Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

43 15/01/2026 Shahna Sherin Saleem (FTHR) 328 Kokkandiyeri, 
Kakkamvelli, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Vatakara

  

44 15/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SHARMINA

MOIDU  
PERUVANVEETTIL  

(FTHR)

NELLIYULLATHIL, 
VALAYAM, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAV, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

45 15/01/2026 Ayisha  Kulangarath Abdul Rahoof (FTHR) Kulangarath, 
Nadapuram, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Vadakara

  

46 15/01/2026 Hibafathima Jamshad M K (HSBN) Thazhe Kinarulla 
Parambath, Adukkath, 

Maruthonkara, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

47 15/01/2026 NIJA FATHIMA PT P T ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PANACHITHARA, 
VELLIYODE, 
VANIMAL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

48 15/01/2026 Kunhi Kanaran V Kannan V (FTHR) 8/196, Achilottu Thazha 
Kuniyil, Kodancheri, 
Tuneri, Kodancheri, 

673503, Vatakara

  

49 15/01/2026 SHIVAPRIYA RAJEESH (HSBN) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
THUNERI, THUNERI, 

THUNERI, 673505, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

50 15/01/2026 Muhamad Fahim K T K SHAMEER (FTHR) KALATHODI 
THAZHAKKUNIYIL, 

KAKKATTIL, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KAKKATTIL, 673507, 
KUTTIADI

  

51 15/01/2026 BUSHRA ALI (HSBN) 195/A   VETTORA 
MALAYIL, KALLAD, 
MARUTHONKARA, 

ADUKKATH, 673508, 
NADAPURAM

  

52 15/01/2026 DRUVATH KRISHNA Shyla (FTHR) Kottothummal, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

53 15/01/2026 Aleena Dikto Bindhu (MTHR) Maprayil, 
Vannathichira, 
Maruthomkara, 

Vannathichira, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

54 15/01/2026 ANAGH K  MANOJ K  (FTHR) 409 
KALLADINTEVIDA, 

IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYAMKODE, 673504, 
VATAKARA

  

55 15/01/2026 Parvana C K Ramesan (FTHR) Thayyullathil, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vatakara

  

56 15/01/2026 AFNA FATHIMA HAMEED (FTHR) KAVUTHI ELLATH 
HOUSE, VARIKKOLI, 

NADAPURAM, 
VARIKKOLI P O, 

673506, VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

57 15/01/2026 Arya P AKHIL  K (HSBN) KALLULLATHIL, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

58 15/01/2026 Govindan Malol Sudha (WIFE) Malol, Thalayi, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
673502, Vatakara

  

59 15/01/2026 Jessy Joy Jomon Xaviour (HSBN) Manalilparambil, 
Mullankunnu, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

60 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAM 
N P

ABDUL NASAR  N P 
(FTHR)

NIDUMPRATH, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

61 15/01/2026 RAMLA MOIDU (FTHR) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KUMMAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

NADAPURAM POST, 
673504, VADAKARA

  

62 15/01/2026 ASMIRA MARIYAM (MTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYAMKODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

63 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RUMAIZE 

MAHAMOOD (FTHR) MANJAPPALLI, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
NADAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

64 15/01/2026 Jomon Xaviour Ammini (MTHR) Manalilparambil, 
Mullankunnu, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

65 15/01/2026 BASIMA P ABDUL ASEES P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATH, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

66 15/01/2026 ANOODHA FATHIMA MUHAMMAD ALI 
(FTHR)

NADUKKANDY, 
Adukkath, 

Maruthonkara, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

67 15/01/2026 Anaswara E T K Kunhi Kanaran (FTHR) 8/196, Echilottu 
Thazhakuni, 

Kodancheri, Tuneri, 
Kodancheri, 673503, 

Vatakara

  

68 15/01/2026 ALBIN P T RAJILA (MTHR) PARAMBATH 
PEEDIKAYIL 

THAZHEKUNI, 
THALAYI, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 673502, 

VADAKARA

  

69 15/01/2026 VISMAYA C K ASWIN P M (HSBN) POOZHAMOOLAKKAL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

70 15/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA ABDULLA (FTHR) POYIL, THINOOR, 
NARIPPATTA, 

THINOOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

71 15/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
JANNA 

MUNEER 
KALLUVEETTIL 

(FTHR)

VATTAKKANDY, 
PULIYAVU, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

72 15/01/2026 Ammini Johny (OTHR) Manalilparambil, 
Mullankunnu, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

73 15/01/2026 DRISYA K JEEVESH K (HSBN) KALLOTT 
THAZHAKUNI, 

TUNERI P O, TUNERI, 
TUNERI, 673505, 

VADAKARA

  

74 15/01/2026 DILNA FATHIMA K T 
K

JALEEL K T K (FTHR) KARUVAN 
KIZHAKKAYIL, 

CHALAPPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

75 15/01/2026 Matha Kanaran (HSBN) Chalakandiyil, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vatakara

  

76 15/01/2026 SAYED SANAN P POOKKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

POYIL, NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

CHEKKONNU WEST, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

77 15/01/2026 RASHEED 
ALAYULLA 

PARAMBATH

AMMAD ALAYULLA 
PARAMBATH (FTHR)

ALAYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 
VELLIYODE, 
VANIMAL, 

VANIMAL, 673506, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

78 15/01/2026 Sana Sherin Sooppy N (FTHR) Nochol, Jathiyeri, 
Chekkiad, Cherumoth, 

673517, Vadakara

  

79 15/01/2026 SHAHANA P P ISMAIL (HSBN) VELLIYAL 
THAZHAKUNIYIL, 

CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

80 15/01/2026 SHABANA P ASHRAF (FTHR) PEROTTE, PERODE, 
THUNERI, PERODE, 
673504, VADAKARA

  

81 15/01/2026 MAJEED ABDU (FTHR) MELEPIDIKAYIL, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

82 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAD PM 

KUNHALI (FTHR) CHALUPARAMBATH, 
PARAPPUPARA, 

VANIMAL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

83 15/01/2026 NAFA FATHIMA P K ARIF PK (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTUMKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, TUNERI, 

TUNERI, TUNERI P O, 
673505, VADAKARA

  

84 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RISVANA RAFEEQ (FTHR) VALLIL, EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

85 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ADNAN A T K 

AHAMMED (FTHR) AMBROLI THAZHA 
KUNI, PERODE, 

TUNERI, PERODE, 
673504, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

86 15/01/2026 Rishana Parvin SAJEERA K K (MTHR) POOKKADAN, 
Mullankunnu, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

87 15/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAHADIYA K

YASAR (HSBN) VALLITHAREMMAL, 
KAIVELI, 

NARIPPATTA, 
THINUR, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

88 15/01/2026 ASMA K M ABOOBACKER 
THAYYENTAVIDA 

(HSBN)

VILAKKILANTAVIDA, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

TUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

89 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
V K 

THARUVAI 
KADAYAMKOTT 

(FTHR)

VAYALUMKARA, 
KALLACHI VIA, 

VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 673517, 

NADAPURAM

  

90 15/01/2026 SHADIYA ABDUL 
KAREEM P 

KAREEM P (FTHR) PACHILERI, 
MULLANKUNNU, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
673513, VADAKARA

  

91 15/01/2026 muhammed ansal p saleena (MTHR) puthiyarakkal, 
nadapuram, nadapuram, 

nadapuram, 673504, 
vatakara

  

92 15/01/2026 HABEEBA NASRIN FAISAL C P (FTHR) CHERIYA PAYETH, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

93 15/01/2026 STENYA K SATHEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KALLUNIRAVUMMAL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

94 15/01/2026 POCKER ABDULLA HAJI 
(FTHR)

VELLATT, PERODE, 
THUNERI, PERODE, 
673504, VADAKARA

  

95 15/01/2026 Aswathi A K Kunhikanaran (FTHR) 8/196, Echilottu 
Thazhakuniyil, 

Kodancheri, Tuneri, 
Kodancheri, 673503, 

Vatakara

  

96 15/01/2026 Siyona Ratheesh Ratheesh (FTHR) Thayyullathil, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vatakara

  

97 15/01/2026 ibrahim adham KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

PAADIKKALAKKANDI, 
NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

THINOOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

98 15/01/2026 SHYNI K K MANOJAN A (HSBN) 3/189C ERIKKOOL, 
IRINGANNUR, 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VATAKARA

  

99 15/01/2026 SHERIN THAJ MUHAMMAD 
HANEEF (FTHR)

MADATHUMKUNIYIL, 
DEVARKOVIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

THALIYIL, 673508, 
VATAKARA

  

100 15/01/2026 SALEENA ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

PERUVANKUZHI, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

101 15/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA C SUHARA (MTHR) 405, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

102 15/01/2026 VAISAK P R Reena P K (MTHR) PULAKKUNNATH, 
VETTUMMAL, 

TUNERI, TUNERI, 
673505, NADAPURAM

  

103 15/01/2026 Muhammad Sinan T Jameela (MTHR) Thattantavida, 
Mudavantheri, Tuneri, 
Mudavantheri, 673505, 

Vadakara

  

104 15/01/2026 ARUN P KARUNAN  (FTHR) 99, ARUNODAYAM, 
EDACHERI, 

KAYAPPANACHI, 
673505, NADAPURAM

  

105 15/01/2026 Ridha Fathima Muneer (FTHR) Malookunnath Kuniyil, 
kallachi, vanimal, 
vanimal, 673506, 

nadapuram

  

106 15/01/2026 PRISHA JOHN YOHANNAN A C 
(FTHR)

Arimannil, 
Mullankunnu, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

107 15/01/2026 LIBINA C T BABU K K (HSBN) KOYITTIKANDIYIL, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  

108 15/01/2026 JUNAID M Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) Kandamkulangara, 
Thalayi, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, 673502, 

Vadakara

  



Jan 16, 2026, 2:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

109 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD K V ALIHASSAN (FTHR) KALLUVEETIL, 
JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVIL, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

110 15/01/2026 HARITHA 
RAVEENDRAN 

SREEJESH P P (HSBN) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

111 15/01/2026 VISHALAKSHI KRISHNA KURUP 
(HSBN)

PAROLLATHIL, 
KOVUKUNNU, 
KAYAKKODI, 

MOKERI, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

112 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FADIL  SHOUKATH ALI 
(FTHR)

OTTAPILAVULLATHIL, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

113 15/01/2026 NAVANEETH SAJI SAJI (FTHR) KALARIKETTIYAPARAMBATH, 
POOTHAMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

114 15/01/2026 Abhinandana V K Biju (FTHR) Valiyakandathil, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vatakara

  

115 15/01/2026 FATHIMA T IBRAHIM (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL 
HOUSE, PULIYAVU, 

CHEKKIAD, 
PULIYAVU, 673509, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 2:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

116 15/01/2026 ADITHYA K PAVITHRAN K (FTHR) KOLLANTAVIDA, 
VETTUMMAL, 

TUNERI, TUNERI, 
673505, NADAPURAM

  

117 15/01/2026 Revathi Shimjith Shimjith A (FTHR) Thottarikath, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

118 15/01/2026 JASEERA K V ABDULLA (FTHR) KURIKKALAVIDA, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
NADAPURAM

  

119 15/01/2026 RENJITH E R SOUMINI (MTHR) Engorachalil, 
Mullankunnu, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

120 15/01/2026 SREERAG M M Raghavan (FTHR) Manathala Meethal, 
Vettummal, Tuneri, 

Tuneri, 673505, 
Nadapuram

  

121 15/01/2026 AYOOB  M P SAIYYEDTHANGAL 
(FTHR)

MEETHALEPALIYYAT, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

122 15/01/2026 KRISHNA KURUP RAMAKURUP (FTHR) PAROLLATHIL, 
KOVUKKUNNU, 

KAYAKKODI, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

123 15/01/2026 RISVAN  K P SAJID (FTHR) 21, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 2:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

124 15/01/2026 ABAY KRISHNA KK Surendran PK (FTHR) Kallikoodathil, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, 673502, 

Vadakara

  

125 15/01/2026 THAHIRA P T K ASHRAF (HSBN) PUNNAKKAL 
THAZHEKUNI, 
UMMATHUR, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
673509, VADAKARA

  

126 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN YASAR K (FTHR) KOROTH, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYANKODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

127 15/01/2026 Theja Sinil Sinil (FTHR) Parayulla Parambath, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vatakara

  

128 15/01/2026 MAJEED P K HAMEED (FTHR) KUNHIKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

MUDAVANTHERI, 
TUNERI, 

MUDAVANTHERI, 
673505, VADAKARA

  

129 15/01/2026 DEVANANDHANA M 
M

Sreedharan M M (FTHR) Mananthala Meethal, 
Vettummal, Tuneri, 

Tuneri, 673505, 
Nadapuram

  

130 15/01/2026 MOHAN KUMAR K C KUNHIKANNAN K C 
(FTHR)

MOHANAPURAM, 
ADUKKATH, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
ADUKKATH, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 2:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

131 15/01/2026 Swathi Krishna KS Kanaran T (FTHR) Thamanhimmal, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

132 15/01/2026 ADHISH R D RAVINDRA BABU 
(FTHR)

197 A, KALLACHI, 
NADAPURAM, 

KALLACHI, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

133 15/01/2026 Rajeevan Kalarikandiyil Balakrishna Kurup 
(FTHR)

Kalarikandiyil, 
Moilothara, 

Maruthomkara, 
Moilothara, 673513, 

Vadakara

  

134 15/01/2026 VALIYAKAVUNTHALAKKAL 
MOHAMED 

V K ABDULLA (FTHR) KINARULLA 
MAMUNDERI, 

VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
NADAPURAM

  

135 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHAL 
M K

SALAM (FTHR) MAPPILAKANDI, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

136 15/01/2026 NAMAN DEV R L RAJEESH  N P (FTHR) NAMBAPOYIL, 
MULLAMBATH, 
NARIPPATTA, 

MULLAMBATH, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

137 15/01/2026 ANUSMAYA  K T SURENDRAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKETHAYYULLATHIL 
HO, CHELAKKAD PO, 

NADAPURAM, 
CHELAKKAD PO, 

673506, VATAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 2:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

138 15/01/2026 THAMANNA 
FATHIMA M P 

BASHEER M P (FTHR) 5/114 SAFA MARVA, 
IRINGANNUR, 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VATAKARA

  

139 15/01/2026 PRARTHANA  SAJITH SAJITH  V P (FTHR) NELLIYULLATHIL, 
KUYTHERI, 
VANIMEL, 

BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 
673517, VADAKARA

  

140 15/01/2026 Shamla Sherin K P RAMLA (MTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

141 15/01/2026 Sarfina Sidhique (HSBN) Nayikkarimbil, kallachi, 
vanimal, kodiyura, 
673506, nadapuram

  

142 15/01/2026 POCKER KUNHAMMED (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
valayam, Vanimel, 
Bhoomivathukkal, 
673517, Vadakara

  

143 15/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA K V MUNEER K V (FTHR) KARUVAN 
VALAPPIL, 

THOTTILPALAM, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

144 15/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA BASHEER P P (FTHR) RAYAROTH, 
JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 2:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

145 15/01/2026 BILAL BASHEER (FTHR) PARAMBAN 
KULANGARA 

HOUSE, 
KUMMANKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

NADAPURAM POST, 
673504, VADAKARA

  

146 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAISAL T (FTHR) MADATHUM 
THAZHE KUNIYIL, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

147 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RISHAD V P 

RAMLA (MTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

148 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH KHANARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

ELAVANAPPOYIL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

KAYAKKODI, 
AKKAL, 673513, 

VADAKARA

  

149 15/01/2026 DRISYA  K T DILEEP (FTHR) KOZHITHRAMMAL, 
AROOR, PURAMERI, 

AROOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

150 15/01/2026 JUMANA FATHIMA  ASHRAF (FTHR) KUNIYIL, 
KARANDODE, 

KUTTIADI, 
KARANDODE, 

673508, VADAKARA

  

151 15/01/2026 KRISHNADEV K P MOHANDAS (FTHR) KULANGARAPOYIL, 
THINOOR, 

NARIPPATTA, 
THINOOR, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 2:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

152 15/01/2026 ATHIRA K P JIJIL  
PADMANABHAN 

(HSBN)

THAYULLAPARAMBIL, 
MOILOTHARA, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MOILOTHARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

153 15/01/2026 AMINA SAFA C Yahiya Chathoth 
(FTHR)

Chirakkal Peedikayil, 
Chalappuram, Tuneri, 
Nadapuram, 673504, 

Nadapuram

  

154 15/01/2026 MEGHA P K Sajeevan (FTHR) Panayar Kandiyil, 
Iringannur, Edacheri, 
Iringannur, 673505, 

Vadakara

  

155 15/01/2026 SUBISHA E SOBHA (MTHR) VATAKKEVEETTIL, 
VELLOOR, THUNERI, 

KOTANCHERI, 
673503, VATAKARA

  

156 15/01/2026 ANSIDA  C H ASAINAR  T (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
KANDI, 

NIRAVUMMAL, 
VANIMEL, 

BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 
673517, VADAKARA

  

157 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEF K P 

NASAR (FTHR) KUNJIPARAMPATH, 
VELLIYODE, 

VANIMEL, 
BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

158 15/01/2026 Muhammed Fayis C P Ibrahim (FTHR) Cheiyana parakkal, 
Mudavantheri, Tuneri, 
Mudavantheri, 673505, 

Vatakara

  

159 15/01/2026 FAHMA SHERIN N FIROS (FTHR) NAMATH, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 2:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

160 15/01/2026 ABHINAV T K Kumaran (FTHR) Thazhekandiyil, 
Iringannur, Edacheri, 
Iringannur, 673505, 

Vadakara

  

161 15/01/2026 THAHREEMA ASHRAF (FTHR) MILKY MAHAL, 
KULANGARATHAZHA, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KARANDODE, 

673508, VADAKARA

  

162 15/01/2026 JASEELA NASEER (HSBN) VALIYAVEETTIL, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

163 15/01/2026 ADITHYA P K SASI (FTHR) MALAKKARI 
THAZHA KUNI, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

164 15/01/2026 Johny Ammini (MTHR) Manalilparambil, 
Mullenkunnu, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

165 15/01/2026 SUSEELA K RAJAN (FTHR) NADUTHAREMMAL, 
MULLAMBATH, 
NARIPPATTA, 

MULLAMBATH, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

166 15/01/2026 MALU S PRAVEEN KUMAR A 
(HSBN)

KULAVANKUNNATH, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
673513, VADAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 2:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

167 15/01/2026 ADITHYA P K SASI (FTHR) MALAKKARI 
THAZHA KUNI, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

168 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAYIS SHAHEED P P (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
ASWASI, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

169 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIZ Y YOOSAF (FTHR) MAMMALLI, TUNERI 
P O, TUNERI, 

TUNERI, 673505, 
VADAKARA

  

170 15/01/2026 VISHNU K T K Anandan (FTHR) Uppadathil, Iringannur, 
Edacheri, Iringannur, 

673505, Vadakara

  

171 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RINSHAD T M 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

THAIKANDI 
MEETHAL, 

KANDOTHKUNI, 
KAKKATT, 

CHEEKONNUMMAL, 
673507, VATAKARA

  

172 15/01/2026 rana fathima ashraf e k (FTHR) CHOYI MADATHIL, 
THUNERI, THUNERI, 

PERODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

173 15/01/2026 SAHLA MAYAN (FTHR) CHERUPUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

EDACHERI NORTH, 
VADAKARA, 

EDACHERI NORTH, 
673502, VADAKARA

  

174 15/01/2026 Hridya Baburaj Baburaj (FTHR) 8/196A, Kodancheri, 
Tuneri, Kodancheri, 

673503, Vatakara

  



Jan 16, 2026, 2:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

175 15/01/2026 Mohammad P Kunhabdulla (FTHR) Chirakkara 
thazhakuniyil, 

Eyyankode, Nadapuram, 
Eyyankode, 673504, 

Vadakara

  

176 15/01/2026 SPUKITHA S K RAJANEESH V 
(HSBN)

VAYALIL, 
KALLUNIRA, 
VALAYAM, 

KALLUNIRA, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  

177 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAZIN SHAN 

HARIS K (FTHR) KANDOTH, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

TUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

178 15/01/2026 AMINA AFNAN V P MOHAMMED 
MUJEEBU RAHMAN  

(HSBN)

RAMLA MANZIL, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 
673502, VATAKARA

  

179 15/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
RIZWAN 

ABDUL RASHEED 
UK  (FTHR)

03/347/B 
PANAYULLAPARAMBATH, 

MOILOTHARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 

MOILOTHARA, 
673513, VADAKARA

  

180 15/01/2026 RIFA SHERIN T M RAMLA (MTHR) THANAMADATHIL, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

181 15/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA MOIDEEN K P (FTHR) KINAMBRAMMEL, 
PERUVANKARA, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 2:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

182 15/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA K P RAFEEQ (FTHR) KAIPANIYIL, 
VELLIYODE, 

VANIMEL, 
BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

183 15/01/2026 PRAVEEN 
PULIKKOOL 

Gopalan M K (FTHR) 9/135 Pulikkool, 
Edacheri North, 

Edacheri, Edacheri 
North, 673502, Vadkara

  

184 15/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA P ISMAYIL P (FTHR) PAROLLATHIL HO, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

TUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI PO, 

673505, VATAKARA

  

185 15/01/2026 Ullasan Lakshmikutty Amma 
(MTHR)

Meppally, Iyyankode, 
Nadapuram, Iyyankode, 

673504, Vatakara

  

186 15/01/2026 LANA MEHARIN MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

ARAFA, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

CHIRAKKARA, 
VISHNUMAGALAM, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

187 15/01/2026 Pathu Ammad (FTHR) Kunhikkilayil, 
Adukkath, 

Maruthonkara, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

188 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD MAZIN MAHAMOOD (FTHR) MOOVANCHERI, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

189 15/01/2026 SINAN K K   RAFEEK (FTHR) KAKKUDUKKIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMOTH, 
VALAYAM, 

CHERUMOTH, 
673517, NADAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 2:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

190 15/01/2026 BINDU MOHAN 
KUMAR 

MOHANKUMAR K C 
(HSBN)

MOHANAPURAM, 
ADUKKATH, 
KUTTIADI, 

ADUKKATH, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

191 15/01/2026 NUSRATH P K  AJANAS (HSBN) 473A 
NADUVILAKANDIYIL, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VATAKARA

  

192 15/01/2026 ANAMIKA S R Radhika (MTHR) Pallipadikkal, 
Iringannur, Edacheri, 
Iringannur, 673505, 

Vadakara

  

193 15/01/2026 AYISHA SABITH PADINJARE 
PORORA (HSBN)

16/298 PORORA, 
KAYAKKODI, 

KUTTIADI, 
KAYAKKODI P O, 

673508, VADAKARA

  

194 15/01/2026 abdul basith basheer thattarath 
(FTHR)

thattarath, perode, 
thuneri, perode, 673504, 

vadakara

  

195 15/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ZAHARA 

MUHAMMAD 
BASHEER (FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
KUMMANKODE, 

NADAPURAM P O, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

196 15/01/2026 MUHSINA T P SAKKARIYA (HSBN) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
THALEEKKARA, 

KAYAKKODI, 
THALIYIL, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

197 15/01/2026 Muhammed Farzin Raseena (MTHR) Cheruvalath, Iyyankde, 
Nadapuram, Iyyankode, 

673504, Vatakara

  



Jan 16, 2026, 2:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

198 15/01/2026 ANAGHA O Praveen Pulikkool 
(HSBN)

9/135 Pulikkool, 
Edacheri North, 

Edacheri, Edacheri 
North, 673502, Vadakara

  

199 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIF 
P 

KASIM K P (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
PTHIYOTTIL HOUSE, 

KACHERI,, 
EDACHERY, 

KACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

200 15/01/2026 JASMINA MAJEED (FTHR) PARAPOYIL, 
PATHIRIPPATTA, 

NARIPPATTA, 
CHEEKKOONU, 

673507, VATAKARA

  

201 15/01/2026 AFEEDHA KUNNOTH AMEEN VALLENAT 
(HSBN)

VALLENAT, 
VANIMAL P O, 

VANIMAL, 
VANIMAL, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

202 15/01/2026 Fathima Naja Noorudheen C P (FTHR) Thaivachaparambath, 
kallachi, vanimal, 
kodiyura, 673506, 

nadapuram

  

203 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAHBAN M V 

ABDUL AZEEZ M V 
(FTHR)

VATTAKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

NARIPPATTA, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

204 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED FADIL 
P K 

Kunhabdulla (FTHR) Palulla Kandiyil, 
Edachery North, 

Edacheri, Edacheri 
North, 673502, Vatakara

  



Jan 16, 2026, 2:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

205 15/01/2026 ANUSREE V K SURESH V K (FTHR) 397 
VANNATHAMKANDIYIL, 

CHIYYUR, 
NADAPURAM, 

VISHNUMANGALAM, 
673506, VATAKARA

  

206 15/01/2026 HANNA NAVAZ N K NAVAZ N K (FTHR) NALUKANDY, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 

KAYAKKODI, 673508, 
VATAKARA

  

207 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED  P P SAFEERA (MTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

208 15/01/2026 ANANYA M BABU (FTHR) MULLENTAVIDA, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

CHERUMOTH, 
673517, VATAKARA

  

209 15/01/2026 KUNHAMI MARIYAM (MTHR) MANNILPUTHIYOTTIL, 
KUTTIADI, 

KAYAKKODI, 
THALIYIL, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

210 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FASEEH 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
KUMMANKODE, 

NADAPURAM P O, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

211 15/01/2026 AKHILA S DHANEESH P K 
(HSBN)

Pathinalukandiyil, 
Iringannur, Edacheri, 
Iringannur, 673505, 

Vadakara
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NADAPURAM
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212 15/01/2026 JAHANA FATHIMA A KUNHABDULLA 
AVUKKAL (FTHR)

VATTAKKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, PULIYAVU, 

CHEKKIAD, 
PULIYAVU, 673509, 

NADAPURAM

  

213 15/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA 
PUNATHIL 

FAIZAL A (FTHR) PUNATHIL HOUSE, 
KUMMANKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

NADAPURAM POST, 
673504, VADAKARA

  

214 15/01/2026 NIHAL  K T K MANOJAN (FTHR) KOVUMMAL 
THAZHE KUNIYIL, 

VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

CHERUMOTH, 
673517, VATAKARA

  

215 15/01/2026 SUKAINA T AHMED MUJTHABA 
(HSBN)

CHARAPPARAMBATH, 
MULLANKUNNU, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
673513, VADAKARA

  

216 15/01/2026 Sanjay S Sundaran (FTHR) 359, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 

MOYILOTHARA, 
673513, VADAKARA

  

217 15/01/2026 Ibrahim Fadish FAISAL (FTHR) MADATHUM 
THAZHE KUNI, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

218 15/01/2026 Nida Sherin Jameela (MTHR) Padareentavda, 
Parakkadavu, Chekkiad, 
Parakkadavu, 673509, 

Nadapuram

  



Jan 16, 2026, 2:03 AM
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applications have been received)
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NADAPURAM
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219 15/01/2026 SHEHA  HAMZA KARUVANCHERI 
HAMZA (FTHR)

SHALUS 
KARUVANCHERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

THUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

220 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
K 

ISMAYAL K (FTHR) KOORARA, 
THOTTILPALAM, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

221 15/01/2026 SRUTHI K K SREEJITH (HSBN) PEEDIKATHAZHA 
KUNIYIL, EDACHERI 
NORTH, EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 
673502, VATAKARA

  

222 15/01/2026 Fidha Fathima  PTK Ayoob  P T K (FTHR) Parambath, Varikkoli, 
Nadapuram, Varikkoli, 

673506, Vatakara

  

223 15/01/2026 FAMENATH  N MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ A  V 

(HSBN)

VANNATHAM 
KANDY, EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 673502, 

VADAKARA

  

224 15/01/2026 ANATT ARBIN RAJEEV P (FTHR) 176, KALLACHI, 
NADAPURAM, 

KALLACHI, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

225 15/01/2026 Maheswari A Ayyapan (FTHR) Kulavankunnath, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara
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NADAPURAM
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226 15/01/2026 SHAHANA SHARIN E 
K 

SALEEM E K (FTHR) 16/222-A 
ELANGARAMKOTTU, 

AKKAL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

AKKAL, 673513, 
VADAKARA

  

227 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAL C P 

ISMAIL 
CHAMAPARAMBATH 

(FTHR)

PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KUMMANKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

NADAPURAM POST, 
673504, VADAKARA

  

228 15/01/2026 Abdul Nafie Safiya (MTHR) ECHIKKUL 
THAZHEKUNIYIL, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

229 15/01/2026 THEJALAKSHMI BABU V K (FTHR) VALIYAKUNDIYALIL, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

CHERUMOTH, 
673517, VATAKARA

  

230 15/01/2026 Sadha Fathima PTK Ayoob  P T K (FTHR) Parambath, Varikkoli, 
Nadapuram, Varikkoli, 

673506, Vatakara

  

231 15/01/2026 ABHINAND V R Rajesh V R (FTHR) Vellaramchalil, 
Kothode, Maruthonkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

232 15/01/2026 SHABNA SALIM SALEEM E K (HSBN) 16/22-A 
ELANGANKOT, 

AKKAL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

AKKAL P O, 673513, 
VADAKARA
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233 15/01/2026 Anjana E K Chandradas (FTHR) Edacherikandy, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

234 15/01/2026 RANIYA 
MUHAMMAD 

AMMAD K C (FTHR) VELUTHA 
PARAMBATH, 

BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 
VANIMEL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

235 15/01/2026 Naseeha P T K Abdulla (HSBN) Kulangarathazhe, 
Chekkiad, Chekkiad, 
Chekkiad, 673509, 

Vadakara

  

236 15/01/2026 NADA FATHIMA A Nasar (FTHR) ALACHIYATH, 
Chalappuram, Tuneri, 
Nadapuram, 673504, 

Nadapuram

  

237 15/01/2026 Ayyappan Ayyamma K (WIFE) Kulavankunnath, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

238 15/01/2026 Manu S V Vanaja (MTHR) Chamaparambath, 
Vettummal, Tuneri, 

Tuneri, 673505, 
Nadapuram

  

239 15/01/2026 adhil k k Asharaf (FTHR) Kummankottukandi, 
Kummankode, 

Nadapuram, nadapuram, 
673504, vatakara

  

240 15/01/2026 HABEEBA T P  CHERUKUNHI 
KOYATHANGAL 

(FTHR)

THOOLIPARAMBATH, 
EDACHERI, 

IRINGANNUR, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VADAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 2:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

241 15/01/2026 Abdulla Sahad Abdul Hameed (FTHR) Theyyampadi, 
Adukkath, 

Maruthonkara, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadkara

  

242 15/01/2026 ARSHA SHYLA (MTHR) KARYAKANDI, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
673513, VADAKARA

  

243 15/01/2026 NAVANEETH V M MANOJAN E P (FTHR) Elamparambath, 
Kothode, Maruthonkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

244 15/01/2026 Kacheri Parambath 
Muhammad Ali 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) KACHERI 
PARAMBATH, 

Chelakkad, Nadapuram, 
Chelakkad, 673506, 

Vadakara

  

245 15/01/2026 SAYED MUHAMMED 
SHANEEB 

CHERIYA KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

ALMAZIYYA, 
NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

CHEEKONNUMMAL 
WEST, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

246 15/01/2026 muhammad nahaj ismail (FTHR) meethale kanavath, 
Kummankode, 

nadapuram, nadapuram, 
673504, vatakara

  

247 15/01/2026 AVANTHIKA K SATHYAN (FTHR) KETTINULLIL, 
PARAPPUPARA, 

VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VATAKARA

  

248 15/01/2026 DEVANANDA. V SATHEESAN (FTHR) VALLIL, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
673502, Vadakara
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249 15/01/2026 ATHIRA T P NIDHIN P K (HSBN) MATATHUM 
THAZHA, EDACHERI, 

VATAKARA, 
EDACHERI, 673502, 

NADAPURAM

  

250 15/01/2026 HARIHARAN HARIBALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

HARIYALAYAM, 
VARIKKOLI, 

NADAPURAM, 
VARIKKOLI, 673506, 

VATAKARA

  

251 15/01/2026 Muhammed Suhail ABDUL MAJEED  
(FTHR)

129, NARIKKATTERI, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

252 15/01/2026 Adheena Joseph Jobin Joseph (HSBN) Eravuchira, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

253 15/01/2026 PRANAV.K SANTHOSH (FTHR) KOROTH, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
673502, Vadakara

  

254 15/01/2026 Sudheesh M V Nanu (FTHR) Thundi Parambath, 
Vanimel, Vanimel, 
Vanimel, 673506, 

Nadapuram

  

255 15/01/2026 DIYALAKSHMI SAJEEVAN (FTHR) VARIKKOLIKKUNNATH, 
VARIKKOLI, 

NADAPURAM, 
VARIKKOLI, 673506, 

VATAKARA

  

256 15/01/2026 KAVYA V S SOURAV MOHAN 
(HSBN)

Mavilappadi , 
Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
673513, Vatakara
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257 15/01/2026 Rajila E V Rajan (FTHR) Edathhentavida, 
Vanimal, Vanimel, 
Vanimel, 673506, 

Nadapuram

  

258 15/01/2026 SANIMA MK Manojan M K (FTHR) Meethale Koonadathil, 
Velloor, Thuneri, 

Kodancheri, 673503, 
Vatakara

  

259 15/01/2026 Muhammed Mahir O M Souda (MTHR) 110, Thazhavelliyode, 
Vellage, Kodiyoura, 
673506, Nadapuram

  

260 15/01/2026 MARIYAM SAFWA SUHARA (MTHR) VAZHAYIL, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

261 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS MARIYAM (MTHR) THARAVATTATH, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VATAKARA

  

262 15/01/2026 Sandra A S Shyju (FTHR) Appozhiparambil, 
Kavilumpara, 
Thottilpalam, 

Kunduthode, 673513, 
vadakara

  

263 15/01/2026 Nandana Rajan N K (FTHR) Nellikkunnummal, 
Vanimel, Vanimel, 
Vanimel, 673506, 

Nadapuram

  

264 15/01/2026 Nahida Nasrin E Hameed P  (FTHR) IENTHULLATHIL, 
Theruvan Parambil, 

Nadapuram, 
Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara
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265 15/01/2026 vyshnav v p shylaja v p (OTHR) valiyaparambath, 
nidumparambu, 

vanimel, 
nidumparambu, 673506, 

vadakara

  

266 15/01/2026 HASEENA TP RAFEEQUE (FTHR) THULAMPARAMBATH, 
KODIYURA, 
KODIYURA, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

267 15/01/2026 Muhammes Fadhil 
Jamal 

Jamaludheen (FTHR) Meyam Poyil, Kallad, 
Kuttiady, Adukkath, 

673508, Vadakara

  

268 15/01/2026 Shaji Ashokan (FTHR) Kallikkandi, Vanimel, 
Vanimel, Vanimel, 
673506, Nadapuram

  

269 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD M P SARA (MTHR) MEETHAL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

MUDAVANTHERI, 
TUNERI, 

MUDAVANTHERI, 
673505, VADAKARA

  

270 15/01/2026 ASWINI 
RAVEENDREN 

VIJILESH (HSBN) KONNAPPALAM 
KANDY, VANIMEL, 

VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

NADAPURAM

  

271 15/01/2026 Muhammed Najil K P Nisar K P (FTHR) Kalari Kettiya 
Parambath, Adukkath, 

Maruthomkara, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

272 15/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MAHASOOMA 

KASSIM 

Younus K (HSBN) Kuyitheri, Mudavantheri 
East, Thuneri, 

Mudavantheri, 673505, 
vadakara
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273 15/01/2026 Fathima Lubana K K  Nisar   Kizhakkayil 
(FTHR)

432, Chiyoure, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

274 15/01/2026 DEVATHEERTHA P P RAMU P P (FTHR) POOVULLAPARAMBATH, 
KODIYURA, 
VANIMEL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

275 15/01/2026 Sivada C Manojan (FTHR) CHARALIL, 
CHELAKKAD, 

Nadapuram, 
CHELAKKAD, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

276 15/01/2026 SAYANA SURESH SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH THAZHE 
KUNI, Edacheri, 

Edacheri, Edacheri, 
673502, Vadakara

  

277 15/01/2026 KUNHABDULLA 
PARINTHEROLI 

AMMED 
ARINGATTIL (FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  

278 15/01/2026 Amalna Ashok Asokan (FTHR) vannante kundyal, 
vanimel, vanimel, 
vanimel, 673506, 

vatakara

  

279 15/01/2026 ARCHANA V P Rameshan (FTHR) VALIYA 
PUTHANPURAYIL, 
Cherumoth, valayam, 
Cherumoth, 673517, 

vadakara

  

280 15/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIMAN T 
T K 

ABDULLA (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL 
THAZHE, JATHIYERI, 

CHEKKIAD, 
PULIYAVU, 673509, 

VADAKARA
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281 15/01/2026 Karthik P S Prakashan T (FTHR) Thayyullathil, Vanimel, 
Vanimel, Vanimel, 
673506, Nadapuram

  

282 15/01/2026 SOORYA A K Chandran (FTHR) Vettuverachalil, 
Pasukkadave, 
Maruthonkara, 

Pasukkadave, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

283 15/01/2026 AVISHNA A ANEESHAN V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
NIDUMPARAMBU, 

VANIMEL, 
NEDUMPARAMBU, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

284 15/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA V T RAJAN K (FTHR) VADAKKE 
THAYYULLATHIL, 

VISHNUMANGALAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

VISHNUMANGALAM, 
673506, VATAKARA

  

285 15/01/2026 Mujeera V Mammootti Musaliyar 
Vadakkayil (FTHR)

180, Chiyoure, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

286 15/01/2026 SHAJITH C RAJU (FTHR) CHATHOTH,CHALIATPOYIL, 
Chaliatpoyil, Valayam, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

287 15/01/2026 HANSA JASMIN K P Husain S H (FTHR) Kuniyil, Kakkamvelly, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Vadakara

  

288 15/01/2026 NAYANA P RAJEEVAN K K 
(FTHR)

KURUKKANKANDATHIL, 
KODIYURA, 
VANIMEL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VADAKARA
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289 15/01/2026 Melvin Krishna Manojkumar CTK 
(FTHR)

0/0 Cjeenante Thazha 
Kuniyil, Kayappanichi, 
Edacheri, Kayappanichi, 

673505, Vadakara

  

290 15/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan Hussain C V (FTHR) Chelaveettil, Vanimel, 
Vanimel, Vanimel, 
673506, Vadakara

  

291 15/01/2026 Muhammed Hashif E Muneer (FTHR) Illath, Adukkath, 
Maruthomkara, 

Adukkath, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

292 15/01/2026 Sivani Sasi (FTHR) Pilavullathil, Kallachi, 
Kallachi, Kallachi, 
673506, Vatakara

  

293 15/01/2026 Adarsh K K Raju (FTHR) Kallikkandi, Vanimel, 
Vanimel, Vanimel, 
673506, Nadapuram

  

294 15/01/2026 VISHNU KRISHNAN SHEEJA (MTHR) PALOLI, Akkal, 
Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
673513, Vatakara

  

295 15/01/2026 SHADIN 
MUHAMMED  

ABDUL SALAM  
(FTHR)

NAMATH, Iyyangode, 
nadapuram, Iyyangode, 

673504, vadagara

  

296 15/01/2026 Nishad 
Padikkalakandiyil 

Kumaran (FTHR) 111 Padikkalakkandiyil, 
Chekkiad, Chekkiad, 
Chekkiad, 673509, 

Nadapuram

  

297 15/01/2026 Surya Raj K P Pushpa K P (MTHR) Kallulla parambil, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

298 15/01/2026 Ashfal. K K Fousiya (MTHR) Madavantevida, 
Ummathur, Chekkiad, 
Parakkadavu, 673509, 

Vadagara
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299 15/01/2026 FATHIMA T K ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

THUNDIKKATTIL, 
kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, 

Kayakkodi, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

300 15/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA E MUHAMMED E 
(FTHR)

EDATHIL, KALLAD, 
MARUTHONKARA, 

ADUKKATH, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

301 15/01/2026 KAVYA K Jayarajan K (FTHR) Vettuverachalil, 
Pasukkadave, 
Maruthonkara, 

Pasukkadave, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

302 15/01/2026 Ayisha A H Azeez N K (FTHR) Nadukkandiyil, 
Adukkath, 

Maruthomkara, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

303 15/01/2026 NIVEDYA ANANDAN 
M P 

ANANDAN (FTHR) Mavullaparbath, Akkal, 
Akkal, Kayakkodi, 

Akkal, 673513, Vatakara

  

304 15/01/2026 AKSHAY M M NANU (FTHR) MEETHALE 
MADATHIL, 

VISHNUMANGALAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

VISHNUMANGALAM, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

305 15/01/2026 Sajira Mandodi Shamnas Ayadathil 
(HSBN)

Ayadathil Thazhakkuni, 
Kummankode, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Vadakara

  

306 15/01/2026 RITHUNAND NK NISHA NK (MTHR) NADUVILAKANDIYIL, 
NEDUMPARAMBU, 

VANIMEL, 
NEDUMPARAMBU, 
673506, VADAKARA
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NADAPURAM
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307 15/01/2026 ADARSH C SURESHAN 
CHAMBOTTUMMAL 

(FTHR)

CHAMBOTTUMMAL, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 

Kallachi, 673506, 
Vadakara

  

308 15/01/2026 AMISHA M SURESH M (FTHR) MAYANGIYIL, 
KODIYURA, 
VANIMEL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

309 15/01/2026 ABHIJITH E Satheesan (FTHR) Edathil, Cherumoth, 
valayam, Cherumoth, 

673517, vadakara

  

310 15/01/2026 Sujila M Pramod K K (HSBN) Kaitheri Meethal, 
Vanimel, Vanimel, 
Vanimel, 673506, 

Nadapuram

  

311 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED T K ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

THUNDIKKATTIL, 
kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, 

Kayakkodi, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

312 15/01/2026 Ameg Pk Girisan T (FTHR) Peruvath Thazha 
Kuniyil, Kayappanichi, 
Edacheri, Kayappanichi, 

673505, Vadakara

  

313 15/01/2026 ARSHINA T K RASHID VELLOLI 
(HSBN)

RAMZI MAHAL, 
PERODE, TUNERI, 
PERODE, 673504, 

VADAKARA

  

314 15/01/2026 Muhammad Ihsan Jayafar C H (FTHR) Chakkarapurath 
Othiyoth, Kakkamvelly, 
Nadapuram, Nadapurm, 

673504, Vadakara

  

315 15/01/2026 Anagha.k Sureshbabu (FTHR) Pilavullathil, Kallachi, 
Kallachi, Kallachi, 
673506, Vatakara
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316 15/01/2026 ANASWARA M K ASHOKAN M K 
(FTHR)

MUKKANAM 
KOYILOTH, 
VARIKKOLI, 

NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

317 15/01/2026 DELLA ANNE Devassia (FTHR) Kappilumakkal, 
Pasukkadave, 
Maruthonkara, 

Pasukkadave, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

318 15/01/2026 RISHIDEV NK NISHA NK (MTHR) NADUVILAKANDI, 
NIDUMPARAMBU, 

VANIMEL, 
NEDUMPARAMBU, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

319 15/01/2026 Nadha Fathima A K Muneer A K (FTHR) Arayatinkara, Adukkath, 
Maruthomkara, 

Adukkath, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

320 15/01/2026 YEDUDEV 
CHANDRAN 

CHANDRAN (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
VARIKKOLI, 

NADAPURAM, 
VARIKKOLI, 673506, 

VATAKARA

  

321 15/01/2026 SHEGIN PRASAD Suseela (MTHR) Vettuverachalil, 
Pasukkadave, 
Maruthonkara, 

Pasukkadave, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

322 15/01/2026 DEVANANDA R 
PRASANTH 

PRASANTHAN (FTHR) Ramyaharamyam, 
Narikkunnu Theru, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 

673502, VATAKARA

  

323 15/01/2026 SAYOOJ.C.S SAJEEVAN C K 
(FTHR)

CHETHIL, KOTHODE, 
MARUDONKARA, 

MOILOTHARA, 
673513, VATAKARA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 2:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

324 15/01/2026 Diya P K Babu (FTHR) Puleelandyil Thazha 
Kuniyil, Kottembrom, 

Edachery, Kachery, 
673502, Nadapuram

  

325 15/01/2026 ALVIN T MANOJAN (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  

326 15/01/2026 ABHINAV CHAND T Ganesh T (FTHR) THOLOL, valayam, 
valayam, Cherumoth, 

673517, vadakara

  

327 15/01/2026 ARJUN A PAVITRAN (FTHR) ANIYOTH, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

EDACHERI, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

328 15/01/2026 Anavadhya K K Aneesh (FTHR) Mundanambrath, 
Kottembrom, Edachery, 

Kachery, 673502, 
Nadapuram

  

329 15/01/2026 DEVADARSH V JANU (OTHR) PEETTOLLATHIL, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

EDACHERI, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

330 15/01/2026 Sayooj Raveendran C Beena (MTHR) Chundayil, Chiyoor, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Nadapuram

  

331 15/01/2026 SRAVANI V P BINDHU P P (MTHR) PUNCHAYIL, 
Punchayil, VALAYAM, 
KALLUNIRA, 673517, 

Nadapuram

  

332 15/01/2026 ADITHYA MOHANAN (FTHR) POTHIKANDIYIL, 
kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, 

Kayakkodi, 673508, 
Vadakara

  



Jan 16, 2026, 2:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

333 15/01/2026 Adhidev S S Sajeevan (FTHR) Chundayil, Chiyoor, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Nadapuram

  

334 15/01/2026 Shyni Baburaj (HSBN) 8/196A, Echilott 
Thazhakuniyil, 

Kodancheri, Tuneri, 
Kodancheri, 673503, 

Vatakara

  

335 15/01/2026 ALANKARTHIK A S Ashokan (FTHR) Mavullaparambath, 
Kaiveli, Kakkattil, 
Thinur, 673507, 

Vadakara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


